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Women / 7 / Child A
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anabelle Yujuico7097
San Mateo

9.275 9.800 9.8259.625 38.525
2T 1 3 1 1 

1 

Ava Goh7085
San Mateo

9.250 9.775 9.6759.775 38.475
4 2 1 2 2 

2 

Jackie Oh7092
San Mateo

9.375 9.750 9.5509.750 38.425
1 3 2 4 3 

3 

Lilla Kuziemko7087
San Mateo

9.275 9.600 9.5009.475 37.850
2T 4 6 5 4 

4 

Karina Au7102
Top Flight

8.750 9.500 9.5759.600 37.425
9 5 4 3 5 

5 

Lucy Maayeh7090
San Mateo

8.275 9.475 9.3009.425 36.475
11 6 7 6 6 

6 

Mei Li Ho7044
GTC

9.100 8.775 9.1258.900 35.900
7 8T 9 8 7 

7 

Celia McFadden7048
Galaxy

8.675 9.350 9.1758.675 35.875
10 7 10 7 8 

8 

Aja Lindley7046
GTC

9.200 8.550 8.7509.350 35.850
5 10 8 10 9 

9 

Ashlyn Bryant7042
GTC

9.175 7.950 8.5009.550 35.175
6 11 5 11 10 

10 

Fatema Fanaswalla8024
Edge

9.000 8.775 9.0250.000 26.800
8 8T 11 9 11 

11 
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